
SCHEMATIC DRAWINGS

    

 

RIDE-ON  Scrubber  Dryer G22RB

Issued in Nov.2024 

Version：V12



MENU

 

 

 

3. FRAME ASSEMBLY………………………………………5—8

4. SQUEEGEE CONTROL ASSEMBLY………………………9—10

5. SQUEEGEE ASSEMBLY………………………………11—12 

6. DIVERSION ASSEMBLY………………………………13—18

7. DRIVE ASSEMBLY………………………………………19—20 

8. CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY………………………………21—22 

9. RECOVERY TANK ASEEMBLY…………………………23—26

10. WATER TANK ASEEMBLY………………………………27—34 

11. WATER ASEEMBLY……………………………………35—38

12. ACCESSORIES…………………………………………39—43



Z090043 P 1 / P 43

29301235

6

7

8

9

7

10

11

7 12 13 14 15 16 1817 201819

4 28 27 26

21 22

23

25

24



Z090043 P 2 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 W020240 1 BBRUSH MOTOR ASSEMBLY 24V 500W 140RPM
2 N010007 4 SCREW M8x25 ZINC
3 N040013 4 LOCKWASHER M8 ZINC
4 A040043 1 SUPPORT 45x50x57
5 N030006 4 WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
6 N010144 1 SCREW M8x50 A2
7 N030028 3 WASHER 8x24x2 A2
8 N110019 1 WHEEL Φ100x29.5
9 B020027 1 BUSHING 8x10x31
10 A040045 2 BLADE 10x415
11 C030016 2 RUBBER SKIRT 110x610
12 N020024 1 LOCK NUT M8A2
13 N010179 2 SCREW M5x8 A2
14 A040060 1 SPRING LOCKING PLATE
15 B060122 1 LOCKING SPRINGΦ2
16 D010030 1 BRUSH PLATE-LEFE T90
17 N010006 4 SCREW M6x20 ZINC
18 N040001 5 LOCKWASHER M6 ZINC
19 N010005 1 SCREW M6x16 ZINC
20 N030008 1 WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC
21 A040042 1 BRUSH BASEΦ555
22 N020049 8 NUT M5A2
23 B070010 2 RING 2x26
24 N010135 4 SCREW M5x20 A2
25 B060012 2 SPRING 1.1x10x55
26 W020021 1 WATER ASSEMBLY T90
27 A040044 1 SUPPORT 36x90x57
28 N060015 1 COUPLNG M6
29 N100020 1 CHAIN 06B-8/15
30 N100021 2 JOINT CHAIN



Z090043 P 3 / P 43

1

2

3

4

8

6

5

7

6 2 1 10 89 1267

12

6

11

710

11



Z090043 P 4 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N010002 5 SCREW M8x30 ZINC
2 N040013 6 LOCKWASHER M8 ZINC
3 N010056 4 SCREW M8x70 ZINC
4 A040034 1 PLAQUE 150

5 B070009 4 SPRING 1.75x12x55
6 N030027 11 WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC
7 B020001 6 BUSHING 8x15x8.5
8 A040037 2 RIGHT ARM
9 N020001 5 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
10 A040036 1 LEFT ARM
11 N010007 2 SCREW M8x25 ZINC
12 A040033 1 PLAQUE 40



Z090043 P 5 / P 43

4

3

1

8

10

9

121316171819 15 1420212219 11

34 17 32 31 17 36 38 39 27 41 40

2

7

6

5

23

24

12

25

32

28

29

30

26

27

31 33 35

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
矩形



Z090043 P 6 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N030022 2 WASHER 6x18x1.6 A2
2 A030040 1 BATTERY BASE 360x416
3 N040011 2 LOCKWASHER M6 A2
4 N010057 2 SCREW M6x20 A2
5 N100040 1 ANTI-STATIC CHAIN L=150MM
6 N030031 1 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC
7 N010025 1 SCREW M5x16 ZINC
8 N010259 1 SCREW D10x35xM8 DACROMET
9 N100051 1 CHAIN 06B-1-24 T90
10 N100021 2 JOINT CHAIN
11 N010081 4 SCREW M10x35 ZINC
12 N070009 5 BEARING 6200
13 N020001 2 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
14 A050070 1 STEAK HEAD CONNECTION BRACKET T90
15 B020037 2 BUSHING D10xD14X13.5
16 N010063 2 SCREW M10x30 ZINC
17 N030004 8 WAHSE 10x20x2 ZINC
18 N010106 1 SCREW M6x25 A2
19 N020005 2 NUT M6A2
20 N030029 2 WASHER 14x28x2.5 A2
21 N010145 1 SCREW M6x12 A2
22 B060012 1 SPRING 1.1x10x55
23 N010305 1 SHOULDER BOLT D10x30xM8 DACROMET
24 B060074 2 WASHER 10x16x0.5

25 N010071 2 SCREW M3x20 ZINC
26 N030027 6 WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC
27 N040013 8 LOCKWASHER M8 ZINC
28 N030019 4 WASHER 3x7x0.5 A2
29 W020361 1 MICROSWITCH ASSEMBLY NORMALLY SWITCH ON
30 A020018 1 SUPPORT RIGHT



Z090043 P 7 / P 43

4

3

1

8

10

9

121316171819 15 1420212219 11

34 17 32 31 17 36 38 39 27 41 40

2

7

6

5

23

24

12

25

32

28

29

30

26

27

31 33 35

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
线条

Pdt-lmm
矩形

Pdt-lmm
矩形



Z090043 P 8 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
31 N010034 8 SCREW M8x20 ZINC
32 N020002 2 LOCK NUT M10 ZINC
33 A030053A 1 FRAME T90 INTEGRATED SHAFT
34 W020267 1 DRIVE MOTOR ASSEMBLY 24V 300W
35 B050067 2 REAR DRIVE MOUNT T90
36 N040003 4 LOCKWASHER M10 ZINC
38 N110016A 2 DRIVINGWHEEL 225x65
39 B060069 2 WASHER 8.5x30x4 ZINC
40 C020003A 2 COVERΦ42-YL
41 N010407 2 HEXAGON DISPENSING BOLTS M8X25 ZINC PLATED



Z090043 P 9 / P 43

4

6

5 3 2 1

8

7

9 11 1514 161312

17

10



Z090043 P 10 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N030028 1 WASHER 8x24x2 A2
2 N020003 1 LOCK NUT M12x1.75 ZINC
3 N030011 1 WASHER 12x24x2.5 ZINC
4 N100003 1 ADJUSTER M8x60
5 N060015 1 COUPLNG M6
6 B070032 2 TENSION SPRING D2.8xD20x86
7 A050071 1 BRACKET ON THE HEAD T90 INTEGRATED SHAFT
8 N010248 1 SHOULDER BOLT D16x70xM12 DACROMET
9 N010247 2 SHOULDER BOLT D8x12xM6 DACROMET
10 B050058 2 WASHER Φ8.2xΦ20x2.5
11 N020006 2 LOCK NUT M6A2
12 N030007 1 WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC
13 N040001 1 LOCKWASHER M6 ZINC
14 N010005 1 SCREW M6x16 ZINC
15 N030022 2 WASHER 6x18x1.6 A2
16 A050072 1 BRACKET UNDER BRACKET T90 INTEGRATED SHAFT
17 B070027 1 SPRING Φ3.5xΦ30x48



Z090043 P 11 / P 43

12346

7

5 4

4

5

8

9

10

11

12

13 14 16 16 14 18 19 2015 17



Z090043 P 12 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N010146 1 SCREW M5x55 A2
2 A030035 1 PLATES 820
3 N010144 2 SCREW M8x50 A2
4 N030028 6 WASHER 8x24x2 A2
5 N100005 4 NUT M8x22
6 B020027 2 BUSHING 8x10x31
7 N110019 2 WHEEL Φ100x29.5
8 C020253 2 UNIVERSALWHEEL STAR HANDLE M10
9 A030105 1 SUPPORT RIGHT 760 NEW
10 D010042 1 SQUEEGEE BODY 760 NEW

11 N110048 2 M10 SCREW UNIVERSAL WHEEL Ф50
12 B050069 1 PLATE 760 NEW
13 C030014 1 FRONT SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 3x50x785

14 N010128 2 SCREW M8x60 A2
15 N020010 2 NUT M8 A2
16 N010127 2 SCREW M8x70 A2
17 N040017 2 LOCKWASHER M8
18 N020011 2 NUT M8 13x13x6.5 A2
19 A030104 1 SUPPORT LEFT 760 NEW
20 C030015 1 REAR SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 4.5x53x835



Z090043 P 13 / P 43

南京特沃斯清洁设备有限公司
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.

15

16

17

18

19

21

20

31

22

23

24

25

26

26

29

28

14 

30 

13

12

10 

11

10

9 

8

7 

6

5 

4 

3

2 

1

27



Z090043 P 14 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N010014 2 SCREW M8x25 ZINC
2 A020019 1 SUPPORT 40x76
3 N070004 2 BEARING SUPPORT SBPFL 205
4 N020010 2 NUT M8 A2
5 N010140 2 SCREW M8x40 A2
6 A020023 1 SUPPORT 180
7 C040027 1 DECAL T90
8 N060016 2 FLAT KEY 6x6x16
9 N030007 4 WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC
10 N070001 2 BEARING 6004
11 D010010 1 BEARING SUPPORT Φ70
12 N090028 1 SPACER φ50x100
13 N110035 1 STEERINGWHEEL BOOSTER BALL T90
14 N010057 3 SCREW M6x20 A2
15 N040011 3 LOCKWASHER M6 A2
16 A020022 1 SHAFT Φ20
17 N020006 3 LOCK NUT M6A2
18 N010033 4 SCREW M6x30 ZINC
19 W020013 1 KEY SWITCH ASSEMBLY
20 A020021 1 PLAQUE 64x64

21 W020270 1 HORN BUTTON ASSEMBLY
22 N010184 2 SCREW M6x8（BLACKENING）
23 N060014 1 UNIVERSAL JOINT 18x32x85
24 B060089 1 SHAFT 547
25 N010034 4 SCREW M8x20 ZINC
26 N030006 10 WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
27 A020020 1 SUPPORT 76
28 N070005 1 BEARING SBPFL 205
29 N020001 6 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC



Z090531 P 15 / P 43

1415

30

13

16

17

1218

10

11

19

21
10

20

31
9

8
22

23

7

6

24

25

26

26

29

5

4

3
28

1

2

27



.
Z090531 P 16 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
30 N030024 3 WASHER 6x12x1.6 A2
31 N020012 4 LOCK NUT M6 ZINC



Z090043 P 17 / P 43

12345676891091112131415

16

17 18 19 20 21 22 2523 24

26

27



.
Z090043 P 18 / P43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N100030 2
2 N020048 4
3 A020033 2
4 N010187 8
5 B060143 2
6 N070021 4
7 B010053 2
8 A020015 1
9 N030019 8

10 W020260 2
11 N010115 4
12 A020017 2
13 N030028 2
14 N010059 2
15 N020010 2
16 N070016 2
17 N010002 2
18 B060080 1
19 N010199 4
20 A050073 1
21 N010186 8
22 B060144 2
23 N060015 1
24 B060079A 1
25 A050076 1
26 N040019 8
27 N040024 8

HANDWHEE M8
NUT M8 A2

ROCKER ARM T90
SCREW M4x6A2
BEARING BLOCK

BEARING 61802（24x15x5）
AXLE SLEEVE 17.5x15.1x15

SUPPORT
WASHER 3x7x0.5A2

MICROSWITCH ASSSEMBLY NORMALLY SWITCH OFF
SCREW M3x20 ZINC

LEVER 61x30
WASHER 8x24x2 A2
SCREW M8x20 A2

NUT M8 A2
FISHEYE JOINT BEARING

SCREW M8x30 ZINC
CABLE 800

SCREW M4x10A2
L-SHAPED POSITIONIN GPIECE LEFT T150

SCREW M3x16 A2
BEARING PLATE
COUPLNG M6

CABLE T90
L-SHAPED POSITIONING PIECE RIGHT T150

LOCK WASHER M4A2
LOCK WASHER M3A2



Z090043 P 19 / P 43

11

1

2

10

9

8

12

13

14

15

7

6

16

5

3

2

1

Pdt-lmm
线条



Z090043 P 20 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N010094 6 SCREW M8x25 A2
2 N040017 6 LOCKWASHER M8
3 B060069 2 WASHER 8.5x30x4 ZINC
5 B060071 1 SHAFT 20x83.5
6 A030055 1 SUPPORT 73.5 T90 RISE 20mm
7 B060085 1 SHAFT φ50

8 B060086 1 TRANSMISSION CHAIN GEAR φ130
9 N010139 6 SCREW M6x30 ZINC
10 N030010 4 WASHER 8x16x1.6 A2
11 N100019 1 CHAIN 06B-25/49
12 B050018 1 CAM φ110x13
13 N010070 2 SCREW M4x10 A2

14 B060068 1 WASHER 50x65x5
15 N070006 2 BEARING 6010
16 N110015A 1 WHEEL φ175x60



Z090043 P 21 / P 43

19

13

16

17

12

11

10

14

15

I

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Pdt-lmm
箭头



Z090043 P 22 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N010339 3 SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x9 .5 A2
2 W020258 1 BUTTON
3 E020092 1 EMERGENCY STOP DOUBLE NORMALLY CLOSED
4 E020027 1 FORWARD/BACKWARD SWITCH
5 N010103 4 SCREW M3x8 A2
6 A020055 1 INTEGRATED CONTROL PANEL T90
7 B020040 4 NYLON STUD M3x15+6
8 W020450 1 CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY KDS T90 TVX
9 B060165 4 NYLON NUT M3
10 W020488 1 BLUE LIGHT
11 W020275 1 HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY 24V(115×44×22)
12 N010070 2 SCREW M4x10 A2
13 C020028 6 WASHER Φ5
14 N030007 1 WASHER 6x12x1.6 ZINC

15 N010237 1 SCREW M6x10 ZINC
16 N010233 6 SCREW M6x25 BLACK ZINC PLATING
17 C010913 1 STEERING GEAR COVER-T90-UK007
18 W020026A 1 WIRE HARNESS T90
19 P060353 1 CONTROL PANEL LABEL T90 UK007



Z090043 P 23 / P 43

1

3

4

31

9

5

29

24

23

22

21

7

8

9

10 11 14 15 16 10 17 1912 13

2

30

18

25

26

27

28

34

32

33

35

36



Z090043 P 24 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 C010003 1 RECOVERY TANK COVER
2 N090010.1 1 RUBBER SEAL STRIP L=1280
3 A010001 2 PLAQUE 34x30

4 N010052 4 SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x16 A2
5 C020049 1 SUCTION BODY T35
7 C010904 1 RECOVERY TANK-T90-UK007 BLUE
8 N010106 1 SCREW M6x25 A2
9 N030022 3 WASHER 6x18x1.6 A2
10 N020012 6 LOCK NUT M6 ZINC
11 B050029 3 SLEEVING 55
12 F040001 1 SPONGE Φ140x5
13 F040005 1 3M ADHESIVES GUM φ（140-70）
14 W020252 1 VACUUM MOTOR ASSEMBLY 24V-390W-JH
15 N030008 3 WASHER 6x18x1.6 ZINC
16 N040001 3 LOCKWASHER M6 ZINC
17 N010112 2 SCREW M5x16 A2
18 N100008 3 SCREW M6x100mm
19 N090002 2 SUPPORT 23x1
21 C020265 1 REINFORCED TUBE SUPPORT D43
22 N030040 1 WASHER 5x15x1.2
23 N040023 1 LOCKWASHER M5
24 N010029 1 SCREW M5x16 A2
25 N010170 2 SCREW M3x16 A2
26 A030085 1 LAMPSHADE CONNECTING BOARD T90
27 N010299 2 SCREW M4x12 A2 BLACK
28 W020268 1 WARNING LIGHT ASSEMBLY D73-T90
29 C030040 1 SUCTION GASKET T35



Z090043 P 25 / P 43

1

3

4

31

9

5

29

24

23

22

21

7

8

9

10 11 14 15 16 10 17 1912 13

2

30

18

25

26

27

28

34

32

33

35

36



Z090043 P 26 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION

30 F040010 1 SUCTION FLOATER T35
31 N010226 2 SCREW M6x16 BLACK PP
32 N010097 2 SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x13 A2
33 A040107 1 FILTER BASKET HOLDER
34 C020087 1 PRIMARY FILTER T130
35 C020008 1 CONNECTOR BEND D.38

36 N020045 2 LOCK NUT M3A2



Z090043 P 27 / P 43

31

32

30

28

22

29

23

2725 26243414

12

12

21

18

19 20 18 19

15

10

17

13

11

6

10

9 7 6 45 38

33



Z090043 P 28 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 C020005 1 THREADED COVER Φ115
2 C020006 1 FILTERΦ110
3 N090004 2 RUBBER HASP 50
4 N010056 2 SCREW M8x70 ZINC
5 N010098 8 SELF TAPPING SCREW M4.2x9.5 A2
6 N040013 4 LOCKWASHER M8 ZINC
7 N030027 2 WASHER 8x24x2 ZINC
8 W020269 1 PRESSURE SWITCH ASSEMBLY 150x135x5 N.O.
9 C010022 1 SEAT T90
10 N030006 4 WASHER 8x16x1.6 ZINC
11 N010010 2 SCREW M8x50 ZINC
12 C020034 1 COVER T90
13 E030073 1 ACCELERATION PEDAL 8938TWS4801
14 N010135 1
1

SCREW M5x20 A2
5 N010034 2 SCREW M8x20 ZINC
17 N020001 2 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
18 N010230 11 SCREW M5x16 BLACK ZINC PLATING
19 C020028 11 WASHER Φ5
20 A050048C 1 BOTTOM PLATE T90
21 C010903 1 SOLUTION TANK-T90-55R-UK007 BLUE
22 N010208 2 SCREW M5x12 A2
23 N030040 2 WASHER 5x15x1.2
24 N010073 7 SCREW M5x16 ZINC
25 F060017 1 SUCTION HOSE Φ38x1000
26 N090002 7 SUPPORT 23x1
27 C020265 2 REINFORCED TUBE SUPPORT D43
28 F050006 1 SCREW CLAMP Φ33-57
29 N040023 2 LOCKWASHER M5
30 F060015 1 DRAINAGE PIPE Φ38x1200



Z090043 P 29 / P 43

31

32

30

28

22

29

23

2725 26243414

12

12

21

18

19 20 18 19

15

10

17

13

11

6

10

9 7 6 45 38

33



Z090043 P 30 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
31 N010220 8 SCREW M6x20A2 BLACK
32 C020011 2 HINGE 40x14
33 B060097 1 CABLE L=510
34 N030040 1 WASHER 5x15x1.2A2



Z090043 P 31 / P 43

12345678

9

10

4 13 9

6

11

12

3

6

3

14



Z090043 P 32 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N020001 2 LOCK NUT M8 ZINC
2 E050005 1 FUSE 80A
3 N020037 8 LOCK NUT M5 A2
4 N030016 5 WASHER 5x10x1
5 E050004 1 FUSE HOLDER8 0A
6 N020046 8 NUT M5 A2
7 A030039A               1 CIRCUIT BOARD SUPPORT
8 N010135 2 SCREW M5x20 A2
9 N010029 5 SCREW M5x16 A2

10 N010165 4 SCREW M5x25 A2
11 A030010 1 SUPPORT 16x24x33
12 E050095 1 RELAY 24V 100A
13 N040023 3 LOCK WASHER M5
14 W020409 1 CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY KDS T90/90S



Z090043 P 33 / P 43

南京特沃斯清洁设备有限公司
TVX Cleaning Equipment Co., Ltd.



Z090043 P 34 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION

1 N040007 2 LOCKWASHER M5 ZINC

2 N030031 2 WASHER 5x10x1 ZINC

3 R010042 2 SCREW INSULATION PAD M5

4 B030019 4 INSULATION GASKET

5 A060049 1 BUILT-IN CHARGER MOUNTING BRACKET T90

6 N030053 4 WAHSE 4x9x1 ZINC

7

W020590-A 1 WATERPROOF CHARGER 24V15A CW

W020590-B 1 WATERPROOF CHARGER 24V15A FOR AGM BATTERY

W020590-C 1 WATERPROOF CHARGER 24V15A FOR GEL BATTERY

W020590-D 1 WATERPROOF CHARGER 24V15A FOR LIT BATTERY

W020590-E 1 WATERPROOF CHARGER 24V15A FORWET BATTERY

8 N020045 4 LOCK NUT M3A2

9 N010115 4 SCREW M3x20 ZINC

10 N010112 2 SCREW M5x16 A2



Z090043 P 35 / P 43

1

2

3

7

8

9

10

11

13 11

12

15 16 18 19 2214 17 20 21 23 24 11

28

11

10

29

30

1714 311811

4

6

5

33 32

25

26

27

11



Z090043 P 36 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 C030022 1 CAP
2 C030021 1 FITTING φ21
3 F050021.1 1 PVC STEELWIRE PIPE D=18 D=13 L= 830
4 F050094.7 1 PVC STEELWIRE PIPE D=18 D=13 L= 150
5 N030013 1 WASHER 5x15x1.2 ZINC
6 N020004 1 NUT M5 ZINC
7 F050004 1 SCREW CLAMP Φ18-32
8 F020009 1 CONNECTOR 1/2 D=19
9 F020013 1 CONNECTOR 1/2 T TYPE
10 F020002 2 CONNECTOR 1/2
11 F050003 6 SCREW CLAMP φ10-16
12 B060088 1 ROD 475 T90
13 F050094.8 1 PVC STEELWIRE PIPE D=18 D=13 L= 370
14 N010029 6 SCREW M5x16 A2
15 N080006 2 CIRCLIP φ5
16 A060017 1 COCK LEVER
17 N040023 6 LOCKWASHER M5
18 F020004 2 CONNECTOR BEND 1/2
19 F010001 1 BALL VALVE 1/2 D=10
20 N030040 2 WASHER 5x15x1.2
21 F020019 1 CONNECTOR 1/2-3/8 A2
22 A040035 1 SUPPORT 91
23 F010004 1 FILTER 3/8
24 F020003 1 CONNECTOR 3/8 D=12 d=10
25 C020028 1 WASHER Φ5
26 N020046 1 NUT M5A2
27 N100011 1 HANDWHEEL M5x15
28 F050094.9 1 PVC STEELWIRE PIPE D=18 D=13 L= 635
29 A030012A 2 SUPPORT 30x44
30 N030016 4 WASHER 5x10x1



Z090043 P 37 / P 43

1

2

3

7

8

9

10

11

13 11

12

15 16 18 19 2214 17 20 21 23 24 11

28

11

10

29

30

1714 311811

4

6

5

33 32

25

26

27

11



Z090043 P 38 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
31 W020242 1 SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY 24V 10W
32 N030039 1 WASHER 6x30x3 NYLON
33 B060001 1 SPRING 1.5x12x15



Z090043 P 39 / P 43

2 3

4

28

WARNING:
KeepWater Away

Intelligent Controller Inside

飞飞.
Line

飞飞.
Line



Z090043 P 40 / P 43

    
   
   

   
      

       

  

  

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 P060353 1 CONTROL PANEL LABEL T90 UK007
2 P060350 1 LEFT SIDE LABEL-T90-55R UK007
3 P060351 1 RIGHT SIDE LABEL-T90-55R UK007
4 P060352 1 FRONT LABEL T90-55R UK007
5 C040049 1 BRUSH UP AND DOWN DECAL T150
6 C040050 1 SQUEEGEE UP AND DOWN DECAL T150 BLUE
7 M010007K 1 CARTON BOX 1440x760x1090
8
9
10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

P050017 1 TEST REPORT UK007
M010015 1 PLASTIC PACKAGE BAG 1400x700x1000
M020008 9 TRIANGLE BLOCK 50x50x100
M020010 1 PALLET T70/90L 1440x760x120

C030016 2 RUBBER SKIRT 110x610

M010008 1 CARTON BOX COVER 1460x800x100
M010014 1 PLASTIC PACKAGE BAG 340x240mm
M020007 12 ANGLE BEAD 50x50x100
M020011 6 BATTEN T70/90 40x40x1070

M020024 4 TRIANGLE BLOCK 50x50x70
HC10005 20 P NAIL
HC10017 12 SEALING BOX NAIL 35mmx18mm
N010160 8 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4x40 BLACK
HC10015 2 NYLON BRAIDED TAPE LONG 545x35
HC10016 2 NYLON BRAIDED TAPEN SHORT 175x35
N030040 4 WASHER 5x15x1.2
N010159 8 SELF TAPPING SCREW ST4x25 BLACK
M020021 1 T70/90 RAMP 600x400x20
M010009 1 760 SQUEEGEE CARTON BOX 820x200x120

C040322 1 ELECTRICAL BAFFLE LABEL T90

P010289 1 USER MANUAL-T90/T130-ENGLISH UK007



Z090043 P 41/ P 4 3



Z090043 P 42/ P 4 3

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION
1 N150008 1 21"BRUSH PP 0.5
2 N150009 1 21"PAD HOLDER
3 C030014 1 FRONT SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 3x50x785

4 C030015 1 REAR SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 4.5x53x835

5 F060015 1 DRAINAGE PIPE Φ38x1200
6 F060017 1 SUCTION HOSE Φ38x1000
7 P080235 1 NAMEPLATE T90/55R UK007



Z090043 P 43 / P 43

ITEM P/N QTY DESCRIPTION

1 C030161 1 RUBBER SKIRT T90

2 C030017 1 FRONT SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 3x50x785

3 C030018 1 REAR SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 4.5x53x835

4 C030098 1 FRONT SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 50x785

5 C030099 1 REAR SQUEEGE BLADE RUBBER 53x835

6 N150039 2 21"CLEANING PAD

7 N150040 2 21"CLEANING PAD

8 N150041 2 21"CLEANING PAD

9 N150060 2 21" BRUSH PP0.28

10 N150008T 2 21" BRUSH PP0.5

11 N150009T 2 21" PAD HOLDER

12 N150012T 2 21" BRUSH PP0.28


	RIDE-ON Scrubber Dryer      G22RB
	WARNING:

